CULFORD WEST STOW & WORDWELL PARISH COUNCIL

Finance report for May 2024 meeting
Treasurers Account

Balance as at 16th February 2024
Cheques drawn in March
Unpresented cheque

Balance as at 18th April 2024

Precept income
Balance as at 25th April 2024

Expenditure to be approved at the May meeting
SALC subsription

Clerk's salary April & May

Admin expenses

Country Life Landscapes x 4 cuts

Clear Councils Insurance

Balance following approval

9206.01
-1177.86
230.00
8258.15

11200.00
19458.15

-307.15
-906.97

-84.90
-588.00
-540.50

17030.63



