CULFORD WEST STOW & WORDWELL PARISH COUNCIL Finance report for May 2024 meeting

Treasurers Account

Balance as at 16th February 2024	9206.01
Cheques drawn in March	-1177.86
Unpresented cheque	230.00
Balance as at 18th April 2024	8258.15
Precept income	11200.00
Balance as at 25th April 2024	19458.15
Expenditure to be approved at the May meeting SALC subsription Clerk's salary April & May Admin expenses Country Life Landscapes x 4 cuts Clear Councils Insurance	-307.15 -906.97 -84.90 -588.00 -540.50
Balance following approval	17030.63